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DATE 
LECTURE TOPIC 

 
LECTURER 

LOCATION 

16.03.2026 

1500-1700 

 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS IN 

DIFFUSE CONNECTIVE TISSUE 

DISEASES (PART I) 

 

Assoc. Prof., PhD 

Lia CHIȘLARI 

  

 Hall 11, 1st Floor, 

"Timofei Moșneaga" 

Republican Clinical 

Hospital  

 

17.03.2026 

1500-1700 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS IN 

DIFFUSE CONNECTIVE TISSUE 

DISEASES (PART I) 

 

Assoc. Prof., PhD 

Svetlana 

AGACHI 

Hall 11, 1st Floor, 

"Timofei Moșneaga" 

Republican Clinical 

Hospital  

18.03.2026 

1500-1700 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS OF 

ARTICULAR SYNDROME IN ACUTE 

RHEUMATIC FEVER 

 

Assoc. Prof., PhD 

S.POPA 

 

 Hall 11, 1st Floor, 

"Timofei Moșneaga" 

Republican Clinical 

Hospital  

19.03.2026 

1500-1700 

 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS OF 

POLYARTERITIS NODOSA 

 

Assoc. Prof., PhD 

Ala PASCARI-

NEGRESCU 

 

 Hall 11, 1st Floor, 

"Timofei Moșneaga" 

Republican Clinical 

Hospital  

20.03.2026 

1500-1700 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS OF ANCA-

ASSOCIATED VASCULITIS  

 

Assoc. Prof., PhD 

Svetlana 

AGACHI 

Hall 11, 1st Floor, 

"Timofei Moșneaga" 

Republican Clinical 

Hospital  

 

Practical schedule  
 

DATE LECTURE TOPIC LECTURER 
 

23.03.2026 

1500-1700 

 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS IN 

DIFFUSE CONNECTIVE TISSUE 

DISEASES (PART I) 

 

Department Staff 

 

 

24.03.2026 

1500-1700 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS IN 

DIFFUSE CONNECTIVE TISSUE 

DISEASES (PART I) 

 

Department Staff 

 

 

25.03.2026 

1500-1700 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS OF 

ARTICULAR SYNDROME IN ACUTE 

RHEUMATIC FEVER 

Department Staff 

 

 



 

26.03.2026 

1500-1700 

 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS OF 

POLYARTERITIS NODOSA 

 

Department Staff 

 

 

27.03.2026 

1500-1700 

DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS OF ANCA-

ASSOCIATED VASCULITIS  

 

Department Staff 

 

 

01.04.2026 

1500-1700 
TEST 

Prof. MD, PhD 

Liliana GROPPA 

 

 

 

Nr. grupei  PROFESORUL FUNCŢIA 
 

 2254 Cepoi Daniela Assist.. Prof., 

PhD 

 

8 th floor, Rheumatology department IMSP SCR 

”Timofei Moșneaga”( D. Cepoi’s office) 

 2255 Grosu Maia Assist.. Prof., 

PhD 

 

8 th floor, Rheumatology department IMSP SCR 

”Timofei Moșneaga”( M. Grosu’s office) 

2258 Pascari-Negrescu 

Ala 

 

Assoc. Prof., 

PhD 

 

 8 th floor, Rheumatology department IMSP SCR 

”Timofei Moșneaga”( A. Pascari-Negrescu’s office) 

2259 Chișlari Lia Assoc. Prof., 

PhD 

 

8 th floor, Rheumatology department IMSP SCR 

”Timofei Moșneaga”( L. Chislari’s office) 

2261 Popa Serghei 

 

Assoc. Prof., 

PhD 

 

 8th floor, Rheumatology department , "Sfânta Treime" 

Municipal Clinical Hospital, (S. Popa’s office) 

2263 Russu Eugeniu Assoc. Prof., 

PhD 

 

8 th floor, Rheumatology department IMSP SCR 

”Timofei Moșneaga”( E. Russu’s office) 

 

 

Head of the Discipline of Rheumatology and Nephrology 

Professor MD, PhD                      

Liliana GROPPA 

 


